Bill of Materials
TI DESIGNS
Designator Quantity Value Description Manufacturer PartNumber
!PCB1 1 Printed Circuit Board Any ISE4002
C1, C15 2 1uF CAP, CERM, 1uF, 6.3V, +/-20%, X5R, 0402 TDK C1005X5R0J105M
C2, C3, C4,
C5, C7
5 0.1uF CAP, CERM, 0.1uF, 10V, +/-10%, X7R, 0402 MuRata GRM155R71A104KA01

SMD
MuRata LQG15HH5N1S02D
L3, L4 2 2nH Inductor, Multilayer, Air Core, 2nH, 0.3A, 0.1 ohm, SMD MuRata LQG15HS2N0S02D
L5 1 22uH Inductor, Shielded Drum Core, Ferrite, 22uH, 0.83A,
0.36 ohm, SMD
Coilcraft LPS4018-223MLB
LBL1 1 Thermal Transfer Printable Labels, 0.650" W x 0.200" H
- 10,000 per roll
Brady THT-14-423-10
Q1 1 P-Channel NexFET(TM) Power MOSFET,
YZC0006ABBB
Texas Instruments CSD75205W1015
R1, R2, R3,
R4, R5, R6,
R7, R10
8 0 RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.063W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW04020000Z0ED
R8 1 2.74k RES, 2.74k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW04022K74FKED
R9 1 56.2k RES, 56.2k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW040256K2FKED
R11 1 2.21k RES, 2.21k ohm, 1%, 0.063W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW04022K21FKED
R12, R14 2 4.99Meg RES, 4.99Meg ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06034M99FKEA
R13 1 10.0Meg RES, 10.0Meg ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW060310M0FKEA
R15 1 1.00k RES, 1.00k ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06031K00FKEA
R16, R17 2 0 RES, 0 ohm, 5%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06030000Z0EA
R18, R21 2 5.49Meg RES, 5.49Meg ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06035M49FKEA
R19 1 7.32Meg RES, 7.32Meg ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06037M32FKEA
R20 1 2.80Meg RES, 2.80Meg ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06032M80FKEA
R22 1 5.76Meg RES, 5.76Meg ohm, 1%, 0.1W, 0603 Vishay-Dale CRCW06035M76FKEA
TP1, TP2,
TP3, TP4,
TP5, TP6,
TP7, TP8,